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Cat.

ANAPEZ
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM

51+ ETON 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
51+ ETQON 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
51+ ETON 10XAM
36-50 ETQON 10XAM
51+ ETON 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
51+ ETON 10XAM
36-50 ETQON 10XAM
36-50 ETQON 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
51+ ETON 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
51+ ETON 10XAM
36-50 ETQON 10XAM
36-50 ETQON 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM

F'YNAIKEZ
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETON 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQON 10XAM
18-35 ETQN 10XAM
36-50 ETQON 10XAM

51+ ETON 10XAM
36-50 ETQN 10XAM
51+ ETON 10XAM

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB

1"
12
25
13
7
34
2
94
35
26
18
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27
10
17
33
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36
19
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88
91
89
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96
83
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Name

FANNHX ZEPBAKHZ
MANQAHZ BAPAAKHZ
MANQAHZ YHPAKHZ
EMMANOYHA ®IAINMNAKHZ
AITEAOZ [ZOY®H
IOANNHZ MAPABEAAKHX
KQZTAZ AIAPMIZAKHZ
CRISTI COMAN
MANQAHZ MAMAAAKHX
MANQAHZ TIAMITZAKHZ
FEQPT10Z KANABAKHX
AHMHTPHX MMITZEZ
AGANAZIOZ KOANOTOYPOZ
FQProx KOPNAPOX
BAZIA KANEAAOIMOYAOX
OEOA XTAYPOIMNOYAOZ
MIXAAHZ NAKOYMAKHZ
FANNHX KOTZAMIMO=AKHZ
MIXAAHZ ATIAZMATHZ
FEQPTI0Z ZAAONIKIOX
ANTONHZ MAPKAKHX
NIKOAAOZ TZOPTZAKHZ
rQProx AAEBIZAKHX
KQ>TAZ AHMOYAAX
MANQAHZ MAFKAAOZ
FMANNHZ ®OPYZOYAHZ
MIXAAHZ NMOYAAKHZ
MANOAHZ MALTOPAKHX
FMQProz ®AOYPHZ
KQN/NOZ MMAPMIMOYNAKHX
ANTQNIOX MMINANAKHX
ANAPEAZ BAAZZHY
MAPINOZX KIOYZHX
FANNHX NIKAZ

EIPHNH MNMEYKIANAKH
AIMIAH NMPQTOMEPAKH
NEKTAPIA MAPINOY
ATTEAIKH XATZH
ATTEAIKH MEAEKANAKH
VELEVA ANNA
FEQPTIA ZYAAITAPAOY
KAAHQPAKH MOMMH
NA YABBAKH
AHMHTPA MAFANH
APTYPQ MAOYMH

semi10km

0:18:11
0:19:05
0:19:13
0:22:20
0:22:49
0:23:49
0:24:39
0:25:04
0:25:48
0:25:54
0:26:27
0:25:50
0:25:36
0:28:57
0:26:25
0:27:24
0:27:49
0:26:40
0:27:05
0:27:34
0:28:04
0:27:58
0:28:39
0:28:15
0:30:36
0:29:58
0:31:06
0:30:27
0:32:28
0:31:59
0:38:09
0:44:17
0:21:01
0:24:16

0:23:32
0:23:32
0:27:22
0:27:22
0:28:25
0:29:32
0:32:18
0:31:41
0:32:28
0:34:18
0:39:36

1lap10km

0:21:10
0:22:17
0:22:25
0:26:07
0:26:32
0:27:50
0:28:42
0:29:17
0:29:52
0:30:07
0:30:48
0:30:11
0:30:00
0:33:46
0:30:58
0:31:59
0:32:14
0:31:17
0:31:32
0:32:02
0:32:38
0:32:27
0:33:08
0:33:05
0:35:16
0:34:57
0:36:08
0:35:30
0:37:45
0:37:34
0:44:36
0:51:34
0:24:33
0:28:18

0:27:29
0:27:29
0:31:49
0:31:50
0:33:03
0:34:16
0:37:23
0:36:47
0:38:00
0:39:40
0:46:11

2lap10km

0:24:08
0:25:31
0:25:37
0:29:58
0:30:16
0:31:45
0:32:46
0:33:38
0:33:57
0:34:28
0:35:07
0:34:39
0:34:30
0:37:33
0:35:33
0:36:35
0:36:38
0:35:53
0:36:07
0:36:40
0:37:06
0:37:01
0:37:37
0:37:53
0:39:49
0:39:54
0:41:10
0:40:37
0:43:15
0:43:15
0:51:09
0:59:35
0:28:00
0:32:16

0:31:15
0:31:15
0:36:21
0:36:20
0:37:45
0:38:58
0:42:42
0:41:53
0:43:29
0:45:07
0:52:57

3lap10km

0:27:09
0:28:47
0:28:50
0:33:46
0:34:09
0:35:43
0:36:50
0:37:48
0:38:11
0:38:46
0:39:26
0:39:02
0:39:02
0:41:15
0:40:09
0:41:08
0:41:01
0:40:33
0:40:48
0:41:20
0:41:38
0:41:40
0:42:02
0:42:51
0:44:19
0:44:55
0:46:08
0:45:48
0:48:59
0:49:00
0:58:04
1:07:39
0:31:28
0:36:22

0:35:00
0:35:00
0:40:57
0:40:58
0:42:27
0:43:55
0:47:51
0:47:13
0:49:03
0:50:38
0:59:55

4lap10km

0:30:10
0:31:56
0:32:03
0:37:33
0:37:59
0:39:44
0:40:44
0:42:04
0:42:15
0:43:06
0:43:41
0:43:11
0:43:44
0:45:08
0:44:52
0:45:38
0:45:16
0:45:19
0:45:31
0:45:56
0:46:08
0:46:17
0:46:34
0:47:50
0:48:48
0:50:05
0:51:04
0:51:04
0:54:51
0:54:51
1:05:05
1:15:50
0:34:53
0:40:25

0:38:44
0:38:43
0:45:33
0:45:33
0:47:12
0:48:46
0:53:10
0:52:34
0:54:51
0:56:13
1:06:55

finish10km

0:32:29
0:34:57
0:35:14
0:41:11
0:41:33
0:43:40
0:45:43
0:46:06
0:46:40
0:47:25
0:47:39
0:47:56
0:48:29
0:49:11
0:49:27
0:49:45
0:49:47
0:49:49
0:50:05
0:50:21
0:50:29
0:50:49
0:50:52
0:52:42
0:53:11
0:54:49
0:55:41
0:56:09
1:00:25
1:00:26
1:12:20
1:23:48

0:42:13
0:42:23
0:49:50
0:49:58
0:51:41
0:53:23
0:54:08
0:57:56
1:00:26
1:01:35
1:14:45



